
Woche Tag

Fach Dauer Fach Dauer Fach Dauer

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

frz1, frz2, rus1, ges4 - 180 min, phy1 - 90 min

CHE1, MAT2, BIO2 - 135 min, DEU2, ENG2 - 180 min

Osterferien

25 A
04.03. - 
09.03.2024

27 A
18.03. - 
22.03.2024

24 B
26.02. - 
01.03.2024

23 A
19.02. - 
23.02.2024

Klausurplanung Qualifikationsphase 1

12/1 12/2 12/2

22 B
12.02. - 
16.02.2024

geo1, geo2, kun4, soz1, soz3 - 90 min

26 B
11.03. - 
15.03.2024

kun2, kun3, mus1, soz2, wil2 - 90 min



Woche Tag

Fach Dauer Fach Dauer Fach Dauer

Klausurplanung Qualifikationsphase 1

12/1 12/2 12/2

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Montag Deu 10
Dienstag

Mittwoch Eng 10
Donnerstag

Freitag Mat 10

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag letzter Schultag 13
Montag Abi Frz, Rus
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag Abi Deu
Freitag Abi Bio, Che, Phy

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag Abi Eng

Montag

Dienstag Abi Mat
Mittwoch Abi Ges
Donnerstag

Freitag
Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Christi Himmelfaht

Freibeweglicher Ferientag

Pfingstferien

BIO3, CHE2, MAT1 - 135 min, ENG3, DEU3 - 180 min

mat3 - 90 min, eng1, ges3 - 180 min

mat2 - 90 min, ges2, deu1 - 180 min

eth2, eth3, evr1, wil1 - 90 min

B
13.05. - 
17.05.2024

35 A
27.05. - 
31.05.2024

Notenschluss: 31.05.2024

32 B
29.04. - 
03.05.2024

33 A
06.05. - 
08.05.2024

34

30 B
15.04. - 
19.04.2024

31 A
22.04. - 
26.04.2024

29 A
08.04. - 
12.04.2024

28 B
02.04.- 
05.04.2024

Feiertag

eth1, inf1, kun1, psy1, tec1 - 90 min

bio1, che1, mat1 - 90 min, ges1 - 180 min

BIO1, PHY1 - 135 min, DEU1, ENG1 - 180 min


